
  LESZCZYNSKA Julia 25.07.2008 POL A 43.55 49 49 51 ---

  CERVERA JIMENEZ Maria 19.05.2008 ESP A 43.95 59 59 59 ---

7  ONOFREI Maria Andreea 09.08.2009 ROU A 42.90 45 45 48 48

6  BABAYAN Kristine 17.02.2010 ARM A 42.29 47 51 55 51

5  DOMINGUEZ  Raquel 03.02.2008 ESP A 43.55 57 60 60 57

4  ZOLA Giulia 24.07.2009 ITA A 43.79 55 55 58 58

3  SHYLIAIEVA Oleksandra 08.08.2008 UKR A 43.91 55 58 59 58

2  KAYA Tugba 02.04.2009 TUR A 43.64 58 60 60 58

1  KOLCAK Fatma Sena 13.11.2008 TUR A 43.69 57 60 62 60

RESULTS WOMEN 44 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



9  BABAYAN Kristine 17.02.2010 ARM A 42.29 57 62 65 62

8  ONOFREI Maria Andreea 09.08.2009 ROU A 42.90 61 64 66 64

7  LESZCZYNSKA Julia 25.07.2008 POL A 43.55 60 64 67 64

6  ZOLA Giulia 24.07.2009 ITA A 43.79 68 70 71 68

5  SHYLIAIEVA Oleksandra 08.08.2008 UKR A 43.91 67 69 71 69

4  CERVERA JIMENEZ Maria 19.05.2008 ESP A 43.95 69 72 73 69

3  DOMINGUEZ  Raquel 03.02.2008 ESP A 43.55 70 73 73 70

2  KOLCAK Fatma Sena 13.11.2008 TUR A 43.69 68 71 73 73

1  KAYA Tugba 02.04.2009 TUR A 43.64 69 72 76 76

RESULTS WOMEN 44 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KOLCAK Fatma Sena 13.11.2008 TUR A 43.69 60 73 133
3  SHYLIAIEVA Oleksandra 08.08.2008 UKR A 43.91 58 69 127
4  DOMINGUEZ  Raquel 03.02.2008 ESP A 43.55 57 70 127
5  ZOLA Giulia 24.07.2009 ITA A 43.79 58 68 126
6  BABAYAN Kristine 17.02.2010 ARM A 42.29 51 62 113
7  ONOFREI Maria Andreea 09.08.2009 ROU A 42.90 48 64 112
  CERVERA JIMENEZ Maria 19.05.2008 ESP A 43.95 --- 69 ---
  LESZCZYNSKA Julia 25.07.2008 POL A 43.55 --- 64 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 44 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  KAYA Tugba 02.04.2009 TUR A 43.64 58 76 134


